
                                      Forester Invitational
                      Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                     North Chicago, Illinois
                                       September 14, 2018
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                         
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 6202 Abby Janto               Jr St. Norbert                    23:48.6  6:24 
       2    2 6150 Yaneli Guajardo          So Lake Forest                    23:55.4  6:25 
       3    3 6210 Joyana Tarsa             Fr St. Norbert                    24:26.1  6:34 
       4    4 6105 Taylor Kreiss            So Harper College                 24:58.2  6:42 
       5    5 6102 Misbah Baig              So Harper College                 25:05.9  6:44 
       6    6 6107 Rachael Temple           So Harper College                 25:13.0  6:46 
       7    7 6207 Erin Sorg                Fr St. Norbert                    25:16.5  6:47 
       8    8 6208 Lauren Talabac           Fr St. Norbert                    25:24.2  6:49 
       9    9 6209 Graceanne Tarsa          Sr St. Norbert                    25:24.5  6:49 
      10      6175 Molly Doruska            Sr Lawrence                       25:40.0  6:54 
      11   10 6159 Emily Staufer            Sr Lake Forest                    25:44.4  6:55 
      12   11 6198 Alex Bruley              Fr St. Norbert                    25:45.6  6:55 
      13      6228 Cassie Lira                 UNAttached                     25:52.9  6:57 
      14   12 6108 Roxanne Temple           Fr Harper College                 26:02.6  7:00 
      15   13 6205 Carolyn Neerdaels        Fr St. Norbert                    26:05.8  7:00 
      16      6174 Alex Chand               So Lawrence                       26:16.7  7:03 
      17      6176 Leah Hawksford           Fr Lawrence                       26:26.1  7:06 
      18   14 6149 Molly Gniady             So Lake Forest                    26:29.0  7:07 
      19      6212 Alyssa Wegner            Sr St. Norbert                    26:33.7  7:08 
      20   15 6120 Ashlyn Haage             Jr Illinois College               26:43.4  7:11 
      21      6191 Jacqueline Fuller        Jr Roosevelt                      26:55.6  7:14 
      22   16 6158 Estefania Ramirez        Jr Lake Forest                    26:58.3  7:15 
      23      6213 Clara Yoap               Fr St. Norbert                    26:59.7  7:15 
      24      6204 Elisabeth Klumpyan       So St. Norbert                    27:02.9  7:16 
      25   17 6103 Jessi Gessner            Fr Harper College                 27:05.7  7:17 
      26   18 6143 Senait Berhe             Fr Lake Forest                    27:07.6  7:17 
      27      6177 Alyssa Kuss              So Lawrence                       27:15.3  7:19 
      28   19 6154 Audrey Paglia            So Lake Forest                    27:26.5  7:22 
      29   20 6106 Sarah Nelson             Fr Harper College                 27:28.4  7:23 
      30      6196 Brianne Barta            So St. Norbert                    27:30.6  7:23 
      31   21 6132 Angela Klukken           Sr Indiana University Northwest   27:55.0  7:30 
      32   22 6152 Sadaf Naushad            So Lake Forest                    28:05.1  7:32 
      33   23 6122 Rebecca Lucas            Jr Illinois College               28:08.5  7:33 
      34      6192 Jesse Garcia             Fr Roosevelt                      28:11.1  7:34 
      35      6156 Olivia Parrott           Jr Lake Forest                    28:15.3  7:35 
      36      6199 Elle Dannecker           Sr St. Norbert                    28:18.4  7:36 
      37      6153 Katherine Nolte          Sr Lake Forest                    28:19.7  7:36 
      38   24 6123 Madison Schoenfeld       Fr Illinois College               28:45.7  7:43 
      39      6146 Jacqueline Chapman       Jr Lake Forest                    29:10.9  7:50 
      40   25 6119 Ashley Devlin            Jr Illinois College               29:41.8  7:58 
      41      6145 Layne Carter             Fr Lake Forest                    29:49.2  8:00 
      42   26 6104 Joslyn Gross             Fr Harper College                 29:49.9  8:01 
      43   27 6130 Melanie Albers           Fr Indiana University Northwest   29:53.6  8:02 
      44   28 6136 Prysma Valdivia          Fr Indiana University Northwest   30:05.4  8:05 
      45   29 6133 Emily Morrison              Indiana University Northwest   30:27.3  8:11 
      46      6144 Jennifer Bolek           Jr Lake Forest                    31:00.9  8:20 
      47      6230 Abbey Pipkorn               UNAttached                     31:28.8  8:27 
      48      6157 Paula Pelletier          Fr Lake Forest                    31:34.4  8:29 
      49   30 6121 Kaitlynn Jacoby          So Illinois College               32:38.4  8:46 
      50   31 6134 Marisol Ramirez          Fr Indiana University Northwest   32:58.5  8:51 
      51      6142 Grace Atia               Fr Lake Forest                    33:54.6  9:06 
      52   32 6131 Nascha Hladek            Fr Indiana University Northwest   33:56.2  9:07 
      53      6147 Grace Dodis              So Lake Forest                    34:04.2  9:09 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    28  St. Norbert                           (24:52.0  124:19.9 1:35.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Abby Janto                Jr 23:48.6
  2      3  Joyana Tarsa              Fr 24:26.1
  3      7  Erin Sorg                 Fr 25:16.5
  4      8  Lauren Talabac            Fr 25:24.2
  5      9  Graceanne Tarsa           Sr 25:24.5
  6   ( 11) Alex Bruley               Fr 25:45.6
  7   ( 13) Carolyn Neerdaels         Fr 26:05.8
   
  2.    44  Harper College                        (25:41.1  128:25.4 2:07.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Taylor Kreiss             So 24:58.2
  2      5  Misbah Baig               So 25:05.9
  3      6  Rachael Temple            So 25:13.0
  4     12  Roxanne Temple            Fr 26:02.6
  5     17  Jessi Gessner             Fr 27:05.7
  6   ( 20) Sarah Nelson              Fr 27:28.4
  7   ( 26) Joslyn Gross              Fr 29:49.9
   
  3.    60  Lake Forest                           (26:03.0  130:14.7 3:12.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Yaneli Guajardo           So 23:55.4
  2     10  Emily Staufer             Sr 25:44.4
  3     14  Molly Gniady              So 26:29.0
  4     16  Estefania Ramirez         Jr 26:58.3
  5     18  Senait Berhe              Fr 27:07.6
  6   ( 19) Audrey Paglia             So 27:26.5
  7   ( 22) Sadaf Naushad             So 28:05.1
   
  4.   117  Illinois College                      (29:11.6  145:57.8 5:55.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Ashlyn Haage              Jr 26:43.4
  2     23  Rebecca Lucas             Jr 28:08.5
  3     24  Madison Schoenfeld        Fr 28:45.7
  4     25  Ashley Devlin             Jr 29:41.8
  5     30  Kaitlynn Jacoby           So 32:38.4
   
  5.   136  Indiana University Northwest          (30:16.0  151:19.8 5:03.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Angela Klukken            Sr 27:55.0
  2     27  Melanie Albers            Fr 29:53.6
  3     28  Prysma Valdivia           Fr 30:05.4
  4     29  Emily Morrison               30:27.3
  5     31  Marisol Ramirez           Fr 32:58.5
  6   ( 32) Nascha Hladek             Fr 33:56.2

Incomplete Teams:

Lawrence                             
            Molly Doruska Sr, Alex Chand So, Leah Hawksford Fr, Alyssa Kuss So

Roosevelt                            
            Jacqueline Fuller Jr, Jesse Garcia Fr


